TRUNKING UNIT, JUNCTION UNIT, FEEDER UNIT 
AND DISTRIBUTION BOARD CONNECTION UNIT. 
VOLTAGE NOT EXCEEDING 1000V. 

SEA-FREIGHT UPTO CHATTOGRAM. 

1 LOT 

124,283.00 

124,283.00 

5,000.00 

Total CFR up to Chattogram port 129,283.00 

In Words: USD ONE LAC TWENTY NINE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND EIGHTY THREE ONLY.  

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS: 

Code SL. NO. PRODUCT DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY 

1 3200A TPN+E, 4W, AL, IP55 MAIN RISER POWER BBT 1 LOT 

3013929 1 KXA 33504-B-P11 3200 A-BOLT-ON-PANEL CONNECTION-4W 1 PCS 

3011913 2 KXA 33504-B-U 3200 A-BOLT-ON-UPWARDS ELBOW-4W 1 PCS